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NOKRES| +EZ |hokEs| +R%E |hoxzs| trx |hoxzs| +rz NOKRES| +FZE |HOKRES| +HRE |HOXES| +HE (NoXsEs| +r%
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DED DHD LD LD DHD DLD DED LD
(kN/m?) (m) (kN/m?) (m) (kN/m?) (m) (kN/m?) (m) (kN/m?) (m) (kN/m?) (m) (kN/m?) (m) (kN/m?) (m)
1 ~ 2 - - 80.32 1.00 - - 9.24 1.83 27 ~ 28 - - 100.00 | 1.00 - - 12.40 2.45
2 ~ 3 - - 100.00 | 1.00 - - 10.95 2.17 28 ~ 29
3 ~ 4 108.17 | 1.00 | 10000 | 1.00 - - 12.23 2.42 29 ~ 30 - - 96.25 1.00 - - 13.51 2.67
4 ~ 5 10455 | 100 | 10000 | 1.00 - - 12.23 2.42 30 ~ 31
5 ~ 6 10455 | 100 | 10000 | 1.00 - - 12.23 2.42 31 ~ 32 - - - - - - - -
6 ~ 7 10744 | 100 | 100.00 | 1.00 - - 12.23 2.42 32 ~ 33
7 ~ 8 - - 100.00 | 1.00 - - 11.41 2.26 33 ~ 34 - - 94.51 1.00 - - 12.84 2.54
8§ ~ 9 - - 100.00 | 1.00 - - 12.46 247 34 ~ 35
9 ~ 10 35 ~ 36 - - 100.00 | 1.00 - - 11.78 2.33
10 ~ 11 103.76 | 1.00 | 100.00 | 1.00 - - 12.54 2.48 36 ~ 37 124.71 1.00 | 10000 | 1.00 - - 12.18 2.41
11 ~ 12 - - 100.00 | 1.00 - - 12.54 2.48 37 ~ 38 132.27 | 1.00 | 100.00 | 1.00 - - 12.75 2.52
12 ~ 13 - - 78.63 1.00 - - 9.17 1.81 38 ~ 39 13227 | 1.00 | 100.00 | 1.00 - - 14.03 2.78
13 ~ 14 39 ~ 40 12880 | 1.00 | 100.00 | 1.00 - - 14.03 2.78
14 ~ 15 - - 80.00 1.00 - - 9.08 1.80 40 ~ 41 15058 | 1.00 | 100.00 | 1.00 - - 15.16 3.00
15 ~ 16 M~ 42 15058 | 1.00 | 100.00 | 1.00 16.19 3.20 15.16 3.00
16 ~ 17 - - 73.80 1.00 - - 9.08 1.80 ~
17 ~ 18 ~
18 ~ 19 - - 80.00 1.00 - - 9.08 1.80 ~
19 ~ 20 - - 79.56 1.00 - - 9.38 1.86 ~
21 ~ 22 - - 74.10 1.00 - - 14.02 2.77 ~
22 ~ 23 ~
23 ~ 24 - - - - - - - - ~
24 ~ 25 ~
25 ~ 26 - - 68.14 1.00 - - 11.04 2.18 ~
26 ~ 27 ~
BAREDIESE SIEMHDERIE EHARES I-614
#HX—-3(&)
ERES goo2 EIRE W=
BEYOESOBRHIVWELRHRICEIHEIE
EREAA FR30£28168 FriEHh T RS RIS L LR R UEO KR




